& 1447 ilill guj 27 2025 pgial 19 2l

2024 gujln 31,1445 glhn) 21 2adl

apiall jai aing
Gl (Han
0.00 11,567,734.18
0.00 3,442,899.23
0.00 3,348,949.32
0.00 3,348,949.32
0.00 1,500,308.82
0.00 1,116,229.57
0.00 1,089,877.52
0.00 640.01
0.00 25,000.01
0.00 700.01
0.00 0.01
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13 g0 1daan

Aol plhill pyjlai
p2024plel Jgul 1 Aloll pipaill

Ailaill ayli
apiall
Gl (Han
796,193.34 1,487,529.67
796,193.34 1,487,529.67
680,644.34 1,282,980.67
587,990.34 1,190,326.67
52,250.00 313,970.86
417,347.52 616,228.93
413,830.00 586,669.06
1,700.00 2,340.00
1,000.00 26,000.00
0.00 400.00
0.00 0.00

alynlldian _ clwaill dhalan

2024 pliy 01, 21445 a1l galaa 19 il

Gl i
Gl (Han
0.00 10,876,397.85
0.00 2,751,562.90
0.00 2,746,612.99
0.00 2,746,612.99
| 0.00 . 1,238,587.96
0.00 917,348.16
0.00 917,038.46
0.00 0.01
0.00 0.01
0.00 300.01
0.00 0.01
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ayiall jaian)
Hia JHan
0.00 12.01
0.00 517,560.78
0.00 511,101.73
0.00 5,593.05
0.00 866.00
0.00 41,548.47
0.00 17,096.90
0.00 156,204.78 _.
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 4,000.00
0.00 4,000.00
0.00 2,000.00
0.00 2,000.00
0.00 2,000.00
0.00 89,949.91
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YO YA

GEF\ /A

ayiall Gl gyl
Jlwall pul dlwall joj
Gl Han GHla Han
apan
817.52 819.87 0.00 9.66 - 230l 1110100206
4y dldan
- &yjla cililwa
10,774.72 88,468.45 0.00 439,867.05 L nial eliy 11101004
10,774.72 85,889.12 0.00 43598733  1-clnigleliy 1110100401
0.00 2,579.33 0.00 3,013.72 2-claigl eliy | 1110100402
0.00 0.00 0.00 866.00 -eladdll ey 4446400403
2alwn
- dyjla allwa
77,618.10 102,640.00 0.00 16,526.57 T 11101005
- &yl cililua
0.00 2,600.00 0.00 14,496.90 mil iy 11101006
30,000.00 6641843 | 0.00 119,786.35 Ayl eliy 11101007
92,654.00 92,654.00 0.00 0.00 2 apalll 11103
GHaLlinll
92,654.00 92,654.00 0.00 0.00 ‘993"'°JPM: 11103001
2,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 daijanll poall 114
-dijanpni
2,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 " Juahgn 11401
* galole
2,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 Dl e 11401002
aidgoaac -
(laolell pni
0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 Juoi daac - 11401003
dgainll
0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 §gainll gsol | 1140100301
dlulagpa
113,549.00 | 198,549.00 0.00 4,949.91 Jgjaall 117
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ayiall jaian)
GHIa JHan
0.00 89,949.91
0.00 89,949.91
0.00 8,124,834.95
0.00 8,124,834.95
0.00 300,000.00
0.00 300,000.00
0.00 6,482,909.00

|

0.00 6,482,909.00
0.00 446,967.95
0.00 446,967.95
0.00 609,060.00
0.00 609,060.00
0.00 214,112.00
0.00 214,112.00
0.00 47,786.00
0.00 47,786.00
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13 yn3daan

apiall
Gl Han
113,549.00 198,549.00
113,549.00 198,549.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Gl 2yl
GHla Han
0.00 4,949.91
0.00 4,949.,91
0.00 8,124,834.95
0.00 8,124,834.95
0.00 300,000.00
0.00 300,000.00
0.00 6,482,909.00

0.00 6,482,909.00

0.00 446,967.95
0.00 446,967.95
0.00 609,060.00
0.00 609,060.00
0.00 214,112.00
0.00 214,112.00
0.00 47,786.00
0.00 47,786.00
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yiall )3l apn) éyiall Gl apall

Jlwall pul dlwall joj
GHIa JHan Gl Han GHla Han

alaaill apaql
0.00 22,045.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,045.00 aypillg 12111
digaillg

aiaaill apagl
0.00 22,045.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,045.00 apillg 12111001
digaillg

éyleall cilagl

0.00 1,955.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,955.00 gileilg

12112

éuleall cilagl

0.00 1,955.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,955.00 giledlg

12112001

alaljilyl
10,869,897.85 0.00 0.00 650000 | 10,876,397.85 0.00 alng 2

Jowil

0.00 0.00 0.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 0.00 clal iyl

| dlglaiall 21

- L " g ol F L E e i -
|

0.00 0.00 0.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 0.00 u"ugj 214
aaliuin

- AV NI T i i RN

| wyjlnn
0.00 0.00 0.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 0.00 29 21401
dujlalg

dayjlal vyjlnn

0.00 0.00 0.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 0.00
aingncg

21401006

4,292,734.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,292,734.50 0.00 he u!.'“”'u.f!" 22
alglain

535,252.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 535,252.00 0.00 dlaniall 224

Janin
535,252.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 535,252.00 0.00 ailai alalan 22401
dnaill

535,252.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 535,252.00 0.00 ajlai alalao 22401001
anaill

dlenan
3,757,482.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,757,482.50 0.00 cluayl 225
Slaitwillg
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YO YA

QDT

apiall pii aing apiall Hlwll Al
Jlwall pul dlwall joj
GHIa JHan Gl Han GHla Han
3,757,482.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,757,482.50 0.00 d.lla.lll g o 22501
ailill Jgnill
2,655,555.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,655,555.00 0.00 - dua) 8. - 22501002
t=.,.lL!.l:\.II
-dial gnan
2,655,555.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,655,555.00 0.00 L,.ILLI:.II 2250100201
aljidiall
416,233.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 416,233.00 0.00 ) d.lla! g 22501003
dlaeng adl
416,233.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 416,233.00 0.00 ) d.lla! g 2250100301
dlaeag adl
493,945.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 493,945.00 0.00 ) d.lla! gos 22501004
Aljluwll
cilal gnan
493,945.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 493,945.00 0.00 dljluw | 2250100401
alvis
- dia) gaan
161,199.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 161,199.50 0.00 Al 22501005
U.ub.nJI
- dialgaso
30,550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,550.00 0.00 dlaeang adl 22501006
6,577,163.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,577,163.35 0.00 dg.njll U.nLn 23
6,577,163.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,577,163.35 0.00 dg.njll U.aLn 231
280,319.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 280,319.65 0.00 dg.n.l]l U.can 23101
daidnll e
280,319.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 280,319.65 0.00 Jgadll yala 53441001
dardanll prc
6,296,843.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,296,843.70 0.00 dg.n.lll Uﬂm 23102
daranll
6,296,843.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,296,843.70 0.00 ,Jg.n.l]l ,_,.aLn 23102001
daranll
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GEF\ /A

yiall )3l apn) éyiall Gl apall

Jlwall pul dlwall joj
GHIa JHan Gl Han GHla Han

1,331,358.15 0.00 1,331,358.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 __ULCH"JI 3
alalpdig

1,331,358.15 0.00 1,331,358.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 ,_UL‘:H"JI 31
dlalpiig

dlcprill
876,082.41 0.00 876,082.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 CIIJIH.!J!g 311
aardall

369,498.00 0.00 369,498.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 alagll 31101
369,498.00 0.00 369,498.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 alagll 31101001

daliag alcpyi
370,735.41 0.00 370,735.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 -dardn 31102

abiag alcpi

58,625.59 0.00 58,625.59 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 djadidadn 31102001
| pliyl alas -
alag alepi

133,802.00 0.00 133,802.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 @adiéadn

| abwll -
arilaell

31102004

aliag alepi
dadi dasdn
adanll -
ayladl

17,308.82 0.00 17,308.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 31102006

dabiag alcpyi
1,450.00 0.00 1,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 dladi daidn 31102007
aljlasll -

dalbiag alcpui
gjlas’ -
plehl

7,320.00 0.00 7,320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31102008

aba alepti
dadin
dguwa.diadi

dolc

1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31102009
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ayiall jaian)

GHIa JHan
500.00 0.00
34,036.00 0.00
22,500.00 0.00
12,628.00 0.00
78,850.00 0.00
800.00 0.00
1,500.00 0.00
315.00 0.00
135,849.00 0.00
34,530.00 0.00
890.00 0.00
95,879.00 0.00
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13 yn7dian

apiall
Gl Han
500.00 0.00
34,036.00 0.00
22,500.00 0.00
12,628.00 0.00
78,850.00 0.00
800.00 0.00
1,500.00 0.00
315.00 0.00
135,849.00 0.00
34,530.00 0.00
890.00 0.00
95,879.00 0.00

alynlldian _ clwaill dhalan

Gl 2yl
GHla Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

wilwall pul

abla aAlepli
Gafin
dligen.dladi
e Ll
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Gardin
Jlhal.diadi

aba alepri
datdn
dligen.dindi
glan
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datda
alaj.aadi

Hadll

alalpl
dngj.diadi
Jlahdl

aba alepi
duadi dasdn
cloll L.

ala alepd

dpa .

aba alepi
daidn
Gload.anadi
dnlc

dalbag alepri

-ayige alepi
-ayige alepi

-atisc alepd
aulac algn

YO YA

QDT

Jlwall joj

31102010

31102011

31102012

31102013

31102014

31102018

31102020

31102025
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31103013
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ayiall jaian)

GHIa JHan
2,000.00 0.00
2,550.00 0.00

455,275.74 0.00
377,507.74 0.00
72,538.45 0.00
235,550.86 0.00
65,618.43 0.00
3,800.00 0.00
77,768.00 0.00
1,600.00 0.00
73,708.00 0.00
1,660.00 0.00
800.00 0.00

0.00 633,521.82

0.00 283,406.81

0.00 245,189.00
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13 yn8dian

avidll
Gl Han
2,000.00 0.00
2,550.00 0.00
455,275.74 0.00
377,507.74 0.00
72,538.45 0.00
235,550.86 0.00
65,618.43 0.00
3,800.00 0.00
77,768.00 0.00
1,600.00 0.00
73,708.00 0.00
1,660.00 0.00
800.00 0.00
0.00 633,521.82
0.00 283,406.81
0.00 245,189.00

alynlldian _ clwaill dhalan

Gl 2yl
GHla Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

=

GO IR

wilwall pul

abi alepi
wagpa
digenll

. -“ &" T II

alalpl
Jat aleprig

aiian

dalbag dalepri
- @adin pé

plell gpill

plell gpill
gl gl

plell gpill
alala gpal

asadi alcpui

alh Jdi
uujlanll

pé clalpl
Ga1dn

alal il

Hali alalpl

alalyil
gl

€44 alalyil

dlagypnall

«ylanll

aingnell
éy)ladig

/ gulolell
(ahgall

QDT

Jlwall joj

31103015

31103017
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31201
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31205009
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411
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GEF\ /A

apiall jai aun) apiall (Galwll avnpli
Jlwall pul dlwall joj
GHIa JHan Gl Han GHla Han
wLilgpll
0.00 241,622.04 0.00 241,622.04 0.00 0.00 jgaillg 41101
éaill
cLilgpll
0.00 216,980.00 0.00 216,980.00 0.00 0.00 jgailig 41101001
drwlwll
0.00 24,642.04 0.00 24,64L2.04 0.00 0.00 _clisols 41101008
duclainl
0.00 3,566.96 0.00 3,566.96 0.00 0.00 jalgag Lljo 41102
0.00 3,566.96 0.00 3,566.96 0.00 0.00 il gaolill 41102003
walaill
0.00 38,217.81 0.00 38,217.81 0.00 0.00 L il 412
0.00 3,099.75 0.00 3,099.75 0.00 0.00 alalaimall 41201
| [ -
0.00 741.75 | 0.00 74175 | 0.00 | 0.00 “""3”"""'“..5 41201001
0.00 290.00 0.00 ' 290.00 | 0.00 0.00 3g4agll 41201003
' ' \ - | ; ’ dldgpanlig
0.00 2,068.00 0.00 2,068.00 0.00 0.00 waghiill algo 41201006
0.00 14,596.00 0.00 14,596.00 0.00 0.00 Qilyall 41202
alnilg
0.00 11,835.00 0.00 11,835.00 0.00 0.00 - alln|g diln 41202002
- allnlg dilyn
0.00 3,335.00 0.00 3,335.00 0.00 0.00 wAlall | 4120200201
angpl
t“J .u 0 i
0.00 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00 0.00 0.00 ilo | 4120200205
daglon
0.00 380.00 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00 alln|g diltn 41202004
0.00 380.00 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00 Jué ghd 4120200402
0.00 1,381.00 0.00 1,381.00 0.00 0.00 ) a":nlgf’""-'-'n 41202007
dlgalg aac
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YO YA

Gpiall jal aun)

GHIa

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(Han

1,381.00

700.00

700.00

300.00

300.00

8,201.03

913.02

1,043.05

5,951.25

5,951.25

293.71

12,321.03
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Gl

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

aiall

1,381.00

700.00

700.00

300.00

300.00

8,201.03

913.02

1,043.05

5,951.25

5,951.25

293.71

12,321.03
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Gl 2yl

GHla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

QDT

wilwall pul

- dllnlg dilyn
algaig aac

- dlnlg dilun
wuwlall gjaal
T

I uI - "I g

- dilnlg dilin
awlall gjaal
Al

lajl - "I g

- allnlg dilun
atanill ajmal
pillg
digaillg

- allnlg dilyn
e Al s
Ay pillg
aigaillg

galiall
dloailig
(olillg

chpaall
Gronall

wailall
yualallg
iyl

uljlan

gHolill

ujlnn
dljlim

clyasll
angpl

Jlwall joj

4120200701

41202010

4120201001

41202011

4120201101

41203

41203001

41203003

41203005

4120300501

41203012

41204
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GEF\ /A

yiall )3l apn) éyiall Gl apall

Jlwall pul dlwall joj
GHIa JHan Gl Han GHla Han

d14iy wiyjlnn

0.00 10,921.03 0.00 10,921.03 0.00 0.00 .
dligncg

41204008

alhalyl

ayilleyl 41204010

0.00 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.00

wjlnn
0.00 350,115.01 0.00 350,115.01 0.00 0.00 aolpl 42
i 'ﬂlg

a0lp vyjlan
0.00 349,225.01 0.00 349,225.01 0.00 0.00 dlhiiilg 421
datdn

dalajll @jlno

dycpdall 42101

0.00 105,500.00 0.00 105,500.00 0.00 0.00

alajll wjlnn

0.00 105,500.00 0.00 105,500.00 0.00 0.00 .. .
Aucpll

42101001

| a0l vyjlan
0.00 169,516.01 0.00 169,516.01 | 0.00 0.00 duadi dhiiilg 42102
datdn

| aoly «ylno
0.00 £0,200.00 0.00 40,200.00 0.00 0.00 - dhniiilg 42102001
plil allas

aolp wyjlno
0.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 - dhunilg 42102002
dlaclmn

aolp wdyjlnn
dindhilg
Jilwll
yilasl

0.00 114,450.00 0.00 114,450.00 0.00 0.00 42102015

Jlhdl wijlnn
0.00 12,866.01 0.00 12,866.01 0.00 0.00 2ol ijn 42102017
e

aolp «dyjlnn
0.00 49,959.00 0.00 49,959.00 0.00 0.00 éuite d@hiiilg 42103
@atdn
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